JUSTIN SKARET
PHIL HAYES

JON RHYNARD
RANDY TEISSEDRE
GARY ELISEO

TOM WHITAKER
ERON AHMER
KIMBERLY ROWE
RUSSEL THEURER
JEFFERY MENDOZA
ROBERT GUSTIN
THOMAS HOKAMA
PETER CHURCH

CURTIS BOHLMAN
JOHN FRIGUGLIETTI
CURTIS GORDON
NATE GUERNSEY
MIKE KELLEY
AMANDA ELSENBOSS
OLIVER MILANOVIC
KENT SHOMBER
RICHARD FORD
JAMES OBERMEYER
STEFFEN BUNDE
TRUDIE FAY

GARY RASMUSSEN
KEITH HOVERSTAD
JOHN WILSON

FAZAL MOHIDEEN
RON ZERR

BRIAN MRNAK

TOM RYLANDS

JIM FOSTER
HUNTER BLACKSMITH
DOUG BEACH

HARRY HARRISON
BENJAMIN LUCCHESI
BRIAN LOK

JOHN HOFFMAN
JAMES COBB

MIKE SAMER

BRETT SCHOMAKER
TREY FRIGUGLIETTI
RANDY PIKE

JEFF MILES

PETER WESTLAKE
YVONNE ROBERTS
MICHAEL CARLO
JEMIMA HINCE

MARK GOULD
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SLING GRAND AGG

FINAL RESULTS
MATCH 11

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1000 yd ag
197-7 199-7
196-6 200-9
195-6 197-13
188-5 195-4
189-4 199-8
189-5 199-8
187-3 200-7
184-3 199-9
184-3 198-8
187-3 193-8
158-2 195-5
183-2 182-3
183-1 191-7
193-6 198-12
196-9 195-6
192-7 197-11
194-1 198-7
191-4 197-9
190-2 200-12
194-6 199-6
192-5 199-11
191-5 198-6
194-6 195-4
187-8 197-9
191-8 198-10
190-2 196-8
187-6 196-7
192-7 188-8
191-8 194-8
184-3 194-7
183-3 198-6
185-3 197-6
183-3 196-6
186-3 197-10
181-3 198-5
186-3 195-9
177-3 197-6
181-2 190-5
177-5 193-7
192-5 193-5
182-3 189-5
191-2 197-8
186-5 193-6
181-2 193-6
191-5 186-2
187-2 192-4
185-2 197-7
181-2 196-6
185-4 187-3
168-0 187-1

196-9
196-5
197-7
196-12
198-10
195-7
192-5
197-9
192-6
191-4
192-5
182-2
191-5

197-8
200-4
197-11
196-11
194-7
197-12*%
187-6
192-4
193-4
195-7
194-8
195-10
197-12
195-6
193-8
193-7
194-7
194-6
196-4
192-3
194-5
190-6
195-6
197-10
195-7
193-5
188-4
194-3
183-1
194-7
192-4
191-4
189-7
186-6
192-7
189-6
188-2

Total

791-33
788-30
782-35
777-31
776-29
775-27
775-25
774-27
770-22
760-19
733-15
733-12
725-16

787-36
7186-24
784-38
7184-27
782-33
780-30
779-30
779-27
778-21
777-24
775-38
774-36
774-31
773-29
772-33
772-31
772-27
1172-22
771-17
770-21
768-26
768-24
766-22
765-25
764-18
761-26
761-20
758-17
758-16
757-21
757-16
755-16
754-16
750-21
746-20
744-16
736-7

* M *
1HM
2HM

1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM
6HM



MADISON ROVELLT
TODD BRANIN
WAYNE BUDBILL
NATHAN FUNK
EMIL PRASLICK

JUSTIN UTLEY

JOE BLACKSMITH
PATRICK COSTELLO
GREGORY BROWN
RYAN KARRAR
JAMES JAQUET

JON LUMBERG

ZACK MCLAIN

GREG VITOUS

JEFF BUTLER
HERMIONE GRINDON
OMAYRA LINSE
ALLAN MORITA

ED ROBERTS

PAUL SEYLER

JEFF MIKESELL

EMMANUEL GAUVIN
AVTAR NANREY
GARY BOWMAN
LAWRENCE LONG
GREGORY SCOTT

KELLY FRANK

PHILLIP MEYERS

DOAN TREVOR

MARCO ROJAS

KRIS SIMMONS
PHILLIP BRACKENBURY
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
MK
EX

177-3
169-5
174-3

DNF
183-2

190-4
186-5
182-5
183-2
184-3
193-5
175-3
181-2
172-1
174-1
157-1
172-3
171-1
140-3
160-1

DNF

177-2
179-2
180-1
148-2
115-1

188-6
179-4
176-4
139-3
171-1
175-2

183-4
195-8
184-3
190-3

DNF

200-14
196-10
191-4
194-8
195-5
190-7
196-6
195-9
187-5
187-4
186-5
183-0
188-2
179-3
DNF
DNF

193-8
192-8
195-10
188-4
153-1

194-6
184-4
194-8
188-2
178-3
189-5

182-2
77-2
DNF
187-3
DNF

197-9
196-5
195-3
195-5
192-7
185-3
197-6
187-4
194-8
190-5
190-4
176-4
189-3
172-2

DNF

DNF

192-7
195-8
189-6
183-5
156-3

194-4
194-5
191-6
189-5
170-2
193-5

724-14
636-22
554-9
552-9
371-7

781-37
776-25
766-18
765-23
764-18
760-20
757-20
751-17
744-16
739-14
724-14
719-11
718-9

669-9

351-5

175-2

154-22
753-23
7153-22
699-12
576-6

764-21
754-20
747-20
704-16
686-11
658-13

1MA
2MA
3MA

1EX

1F



